thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E

53.25"
OCA-1500
How to Order
This is a partial flow pressure bypass only. It is not designed to be a full flow system bypass.
0916
thermaltransfer.com ttp-sales@apiheattransfer.com  +1.262.554.8330
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 O
C
A
Dimensions
65.00"
29.06"60.00"
OCA-2000
72.00"
34.25"67.25"
OCA-2500
78.00"
32.06"69.50"
OCA-3100
Connection Conversion Kits - order as separate line item
Part Number
OCA-450 OCA-600 OCA-1000 OCA-1500 OCA-2000 OCA-2500 OCA3100
2 Pass SAE (Flange Cover) 12076 12011 12012 12012 12012 12013 12013
1 Pass NPT 51166 51168 51170 51172 51174 51175 51178
2 Pass NPT3 51167 51169 51171 51173 51175 51177 51179
1 Pass BSPP Consult Factory
2 Pass BSPP3 Consult Factory
Fill Plug (#20 SAE)4 50732
OCA-450 & 600
E
A J
D
N
G G
T
M
AIR
FLOW
L L K
CB
E
#20 SAE 2.50 DIA
LIFTING LUG
1/2 NPT
FAN DIA
.62 DIA HOLE
6 PLACES
7.00
F TYP
3.00
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N T